Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 07/13/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LSVB
LED Sealed Vapor B
NEMA
4X

LSVB
LED Sealed Vapor B
Order Key
Photometrics
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTNominal
Length
(in.)
Nominal
Lumens
24
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K 030L - 3000
030L - 3000
040L - 4000
055L - 5500
070L - 7000
070L - 7000
080L - 8000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000*
140L - 14000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LSV LEDB
Driver Options
B06 	 (-40C) Low Temperature*
B39 	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack**
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V08	 Flexible Cord Feed (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft Standard
V68 	 Microwave Occupancy Sensor
V82(UNV) 	 IP65 Motion Sensor 120-277V (For Wet Locations)
V102 	 White 7/8” Liquid Tight Plug (For Wet Locations)
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
*Not available with UN3
**Not available in 24”, UN3 & 347V.
4
8
”
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: LSVB48-LED840K040LUN3
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
LED Performance
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens
Watts
(120-277V)
Lumens
per Watts
Thermal
Performance
24 030L 3158 21.5 146.7 40
48
030L 3178 21.2 150.2 45
040L 4058 27.8 146 40
055L 5536 39.7 139.3 40
070L 7211 51.2 140.9 35
96